RESULTAT

fr3n MOTALAMASTERSKAPEN i nattorientering tisdagen

Tivlingsomr8des Skogssjdbaden,
Banliggare: Karl-Erik Sleipner, MAIF,

Klass H 21

1, Anders Aberg TGOK
2 Hakan Abverg TGOK
3 Anders Lindgren MAIF
4. Torbjorn Wrighed MAIF
5e Arne Axelsson TGOK
6o Thomas Malm OKM
Te Anders Carlsson TGOK
8. Per Granevik MAIF
9 Glenn Sjelvgren TGOK
10, GOran Jghansson MATF
11. Bengt Johansson | MAIF
12, Bjorn Kgrlsson OKM
13, Kenneth Weistrand OKM
14, Gunnar Lindahl TGOK
15, Torbjorn Wasmmmesi £K|und OKM
16, Christer Fransson MAIF
17. Leif Ripskog OXKM
18, Stig Nystrom ' MAIF

Nils=Erik Aberg TGOK

K G Ohrman TGOK

Sten Granath TGOK

Sven Hgdenius MATF

Hans Igndberg OKM

Larry Holmberg OXM

den 1980-05=06,

54402
564%6
57.08
58,17
59.22
1.01.21
1,02,18

.1.04.06 N

1.05.08
1.05.10
1.,08.,07
1.08,10
1.15.26
1.16,.,10
1.18.15
1.23.18
1.31.34
2.04.00
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit



